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Burning Ice Race

Rangliste Lauf 1 / Skeleton / 07.01.2024

Rg Nat Pilot / Mannschaft 50m Wall Sunny Horse Tree Sachs Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Laufzeit Total Diff

1 CHN Zheng Yin 5.09 (3) 17.80 (3) 28.33 (3) 41.69 (2) 51.74 (1) 1:01.86 (1) 48.295 (3) 100.436 (1) 133.526 (1) 1:09.83 (1) 1:09.83

2 KOR Kim Jisoo 4.93 (1) 17.48 (1) 27.99 (1) 41.48 (1) 51.84 (2) 1:02.25 (2) 49.185 (1) 97.381 (13) 130.537 (5) 1:10.44 (2) 1:10.44 0.61 0.61

3 ITA Gaspari Mattia 5.21 (10) 18.01 (6) 28.58 (5) 41.97 (5) 52.15 (4) 1:02.40 (3) 47.681 (7) 99.137 (5) 132.212 (2) 1:10.47 (3) 1:10.47 0.03 0.64

4 CHN Yan Wengang 5.10 (4) 17.88 (4) 28.48 (4) 41.90 (4) 52.10 (3) 1:02.41 (4) 48.044 (5) 99.138 (4) 131.390 (4) 1:10.56 (4) 1:10.56 0.09 0.73

5 AUT Auer Florian 5.17 (7) 18.11 (9) 28.79 (9) 42.23 (8) 52.38 (7) 1:02.62 (7) 47.656 (8) 99.179 (3) 131.822 (3) 1:10.72 (5) 1:10.72 0.16 0.89

6 KOR Jung Seunggi 5.11 (5) 17.95 (5) 28.67 (6) 42.10 (6) 52.27 (6) 1:02.56 (5) 48.193 (4) 99.501 (2) 130.441 (6) 1:10.74 (6) 1:10.74 0.02 0.91

7 ITA Schwaerzer Manuel 5.06 (2) 17.74 (2) 28.29 (2) 41.78 (3) 52.15 (4) 1:02.57 (6) 48.439 (2) 97.014 (15) 130.323 (7) 1:10.81 (7) 1:10.81 0.07 0.98

8 CHN Wenhao Chen 5.20 (9) 18.05 (7) 28.71 (8) 42.24 (9) 52.53 (9) 1:02.94 (8) 47.805 (6) 98.101 (7) 129.999 (8) 1:11.21 (8) 1:11.21 0.40 1.38

9 AUT Maier Samuel 5.18 (8) 18.05 (7) 28.68 (7) 42.18 (7) 52.50 (8) 1:02.97 (9) 47.457 (9) 98.038 (8) 129.560 (11) 1:11.26 (9) 1:11.26 0.05 1.43

10 ITA Fumagalli Alessandra 5.42 (18) 18.51 (18) 29.29 (17) 42.86 (13) 53.23 (12) 1:03.70 (11) 46.451 (19) 97.343 (14) 129.637 (10) 1:11.97 (10) 1:11.97 0.71 2.14

11 CAN Clarke Hallie 5.40 (15) 18.43 (13) 29.15 (11) 42.76 (11) 53.21 (11) 1:03.71 (12) 46.733 (14) 96.552 (16) 129.210 (12) 1:12.00 (11) 1:12.00 0.03 2.17

12 AUT Erlacher Julia 5.41 (17) 18.50 (16) 29.26 (15) 42.91 (14) 53.25 (13) 1:03.73 (13) 46.591 (17) 97.720 (10) 129.191 (13) 1:12.06 (12) 1:12.06 0.06 2.23

13 CAN Channell Jane 5.38 (14) 18.44 (15) 29.24 (14) 42.91 (14) 53.35 (16) 1:03.83 (14) 46.714 (16) 96.542 (17) 129.662 (9) 1:12.13 (13) 1:12.13 0.07 2.30

14 BRA Silveira Nicole Rocha 5.59 (23) 18.73 (22) 29.51 (22) 43.03 (19) 53.45 (17) 1:03.92 (16) 46.145 (22) 97.589 (12) 129.166 (14) 1:12.22 (14) 1:12.22 0.09 2.39

15 BEL Meylemans Kim 5.40 (15) 18.53 (19) 29.26 (15) 42.77 (12) 53.01 (10) 1:03.59 (10) 46.259 (21) 98.609 (6) 124.189 (25) 1:12.27 (15) 1:12.27 0.05 2.44

16 CHN Zhao Dan 5.49 (21) 18.58 (20) 29.33 (19) 42.95 (16) 53.30 (14) 1:03.83 (14) 46.358 (20) 97.633 (11) 126.632 (20) 1:12.37 (16) 1:12.37 0.10 2.54
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17 CHN Yuxi Li 5.56 (22) 18.74 (23) 29.57 (23) 43.16 (21) 53.54 (18) 1:04.07 (18) 46.030 (23) 97.922 (9) 128.648 (15) 1:12.44 (17) 1:12.44 0.07 2.61

18 USA Roderick Sara 5.35 (12) 18.33 (11) 29.10 (10) 42.74 (10) 53.34 (15) 1:04.03 (17) 47.083 (11) 95.492 (20) 127.020 (18) 1:12.51 (18) 1:12.51 0.07 2.68

19 CAN Enzie Blake 5.14 (6) 18.19 (10) 29.15 (11) 43.02 (18) 53.62 (19) 1:04.30 (19) 47.400 (10) 95.175 (21) 126.767 (19) 1:12.81 (19) 1:12.81 0.30 2.98

20 CAN Park David 5.44 (19) 18.50 (16) 29.36 (20) 43.26 (23) 53.94 (22) 1:04.59 (21) 46.720 (15) 93.962 (24) 128.042 (16) 1:12.98 (20) 1:12.98 0.17 3.15

21 ITA Alessia Crippa 5.48 (20) 18.61 (21) 29.48 (21) 43.25 (22) 53.78 (20) 1:04.47 (20) 46.462 (18) 96.059 (18) 125.487 (23) 1:13.11 (21) 1:13.11 0.13 3.28

22 TPE Chun Hung Chiang 5.35 (12) 18.43 (13) 29.31 (18) 43.14 (20) 53.84 (21) 1:04.61 (22) 46.835 (13) 94.547 (22) 126.121 (21) 1:13.20 (22) 1:13.20 0.09 3.37

23 GHA Frimpong Akwasi 5.29 (11) 18.33 (11) 29.17 (13) 43.00 (17) 54.11 (23) 1:05.09 (23) 47.013 (12) 90.393 (26) 123.968 (26) 1:13.85 (23) 1:13.85 0.65 4.02

24 AUT Saulite Anna 5.61 (24) 19.05 (24) 30.11 (24) 43.98 (24) 54.53 (24) 1:05.21 (24) 45.345 (24) 95.818 (19) 124.661 (24) 1:13.92 (24) 1:13.92 0.07 4.09

25 COL Vargas Laura 5.81 (26) 19.20 (25) 30.22 (25) 44.18 (25) 54.85 (25) 1:05.60 (25) 45.098 (25) 94.236 (23) 126.078 (22) 1:14.21 (25) 1:14.21 0.29 4.38

26 CAN Dafoe Grace 5.79 (25) 19.24 (26) 30.32 (26) 44.38 (26) 55.22 (26) 1:05.97 (26) 45.006 (26) 92.257 (25) 127.409 (17) 1:14.43 (26) 1:14.43 0.22 4.60

27 SUI Buff Flurin 5.98 (27) 19.70 (27) 30.87 (27) 45.16 (27) 56.52 (27) 1:07.73 (27) 43.703 (27) 88.278 (27) 122.671 (27) 1:16.61 (27) 1:16.61 2.18 6.78

28 SUI Lüthi Pascal 6.31 (28) 20.24 (28) 31.92 (28) 46.71 (28) 59.19 (28) 1:11.18 (28) 43.415 (28) 78.967 (28) 116.618 (28) 1:20.76 (28) 1:20.76 4.15 10.93

29 Lüscher Sarah 6.53 (29) 21.47 (29) 33.97 (29) 49.47 (29) 1:01.90 (29) 1:13.69 (29) 42.331 (29) 78.298 (29) 114.794 (29) 1:23.43 (29) 1:23.43 2.67 13.60

USA Uhlaender Katie DNS DNS
SUI Buff Valentino DNS DNS
USA Williams Hunter DNS DNS
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SUI Kunz Oliver DNS DNS




